
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201411060003
51260

11/06/2014
02:16:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PNC BANK Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201411060003
51260

11/06/2014
02:16:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PNC BANK Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201411060003
51260

11/06/2014
02:16:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PNC BANK Instr
#:20021028000
530670

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201411030003
44870

11/03/2014
08:13:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REAMER
MITZI L

Instr
#:20110429000
130080

201411030003
44900

11/03/2014
08:13:43

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LHOIST
NORTH
AMERICA OF
ALABAMA LLC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501270000
27410

01/27/2015
08:30:51

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

PNC BANK 36 16 Legacy #:1999-
50198 Instr
#:19991213000
501981

Lot#:94
Book:36 Pg:16
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTION 5
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201506240002
12180

06/24/2015
12:29:15

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK 33 86 Instr
#:20080403000
136620

Lot#:35
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201506240002
12170

06/24/2015
12:29:14

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK 33 86 Legacy #:1999-
50198 Instr
#:19991213000
501981

Lot#:35
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201506240002
12170

06/24/2015
12:29:14

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Legacy #:1999-
50198 Instr
#:19991213000
501981

Other:SEE
INST

201607130002
42990

07/13/2016
09:55:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:8 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201704200001
33560

04/20/2017
08:19:15

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
VILLAGE 5TH
SECTOR 4TH
PHASE

40 8 Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
5TH SECTOR
4TH PHASE



201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:50
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:53
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:56
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:52
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:54
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:747
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:748
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33580

04/20/2017
08:19:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

40 8 Lot#:773
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:597
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:599
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:604
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2



201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:603
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:606
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:616
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:615
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:619
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:620
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:622
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201704200001
33610

04/20/2017
08:19:20

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 6 Lot#:623
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2


