Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411060003 51260	11/06/2014 02:16:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PNC BANK					Instr #:20021028000 530670	Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201411060003 51260	11/06/2014 02:16:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PNC BANK					Instr #:20021028000 530670	Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201411060003 51260	11/06/2014 02:16:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PNC BANK					Instr #:20021028000 530670	Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201411030003 44870	11/03/2014 08:13:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REAMER MITZI L					Instr #:20110429000 130080	
201411030003 44900	11/03/2014 08:13:43	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LHOIST NORTH AMERICA OF ALABAMA LLC						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501270000 27410	01/27/2015 08:30:51	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	PNC BANK			36	16	Legacy #:1999- 50198 Instr #:19991213000 501981	Lot#:94 Book:36 Pg:16 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTION 5 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201506240002 12180	06/24/2015 12:29:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK			33	86	Instr #:20080403000 136620	Lot#:35 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201506240002 12170	06/24/2015 12:29:14	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK			33	86	Legacy #:1999- 50198 Instr #:19991213000 501981	Lot#:35 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201506240002 12170	06/24/2015 12:29:14	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK					Legacy #:1999- 50198 Instr #:19991213000 501981	Other:SEE INST
201607130002 42990	07/13/2016 09:55:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:8 Twn:19 Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201704200001 33560	04/20/2017 08:19:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE 5TH SECTOR 4TH PHASE			40	8		Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE 5TH SECTOR 4TH PHASE

201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:50 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:53 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:56 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:52 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:54 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:747 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:748 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33580	04/20/2017 08:19:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	40	8	Lot#:773 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:597 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:599 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:604 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2

201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:603 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:606 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:616 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:615 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:619 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:620 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:622 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201704200001 33610	04/20/2017 08:19:20	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	6	Lot#:623 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2